Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-575 SCHL ACAD @ROCKBRDG ES (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:26 AM 1401 N HAIRSTON RD @ MOUNTAIN LAKE APTS 3 3
06:29 AM  OLD COUNTRYSIDE CIR W, 30083 & OLD COUNTRYSIDE CIR, 30083 2 5
06:32 AM N HAIRSTON RD ,30083 HAIRSTON WOODS APT 3 8
06:33 AM N HAIRSTON RD ,30083 & HAIRSTON PK SQ TOWNHOMES 1 9
06:36 AM N HAIRSTON RD ,30083 WEATHERLY APT 2 11
06:37 AM N HAIRSTON RD & CHATFIELD DR, 30083 (GOLDENGATE TOWNHOMES) 1 12
06:45 AM CENTRAL DR & LANCASHIRE CIR 2 14
06:48 AM 6097 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 WILDWOOD APTS. 3 17
06:49 AM 6355 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 (WILLOW LAKE) 1 18
06:52 AM 5159 W MOUNTAIN ST, 30083 SOUTHERN OAKS APTS 4 22
06:54 AM 5030 W MOUNTAIN ST ,30083 WEST GATE MANOR APTS 1 23
06:55 AM W MOUNTAIN ST, 30083 & MEADOW ROCK DR, 30083 1 24
06:56 AM PARKSTONE DR ,30083 & MEADOW ROCK DR ,30083 1 25
06:59 AM  BRITTANY DR ,30083 & CHURCHILL CT ,30083 1 26
07:05 AM SCHOOL: ROCKBRIDGE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 344.804

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



